— Product Card 02366108500001

Baron's Food

N

https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/rainbow-trout-strips-fresh-ca2-5kg-02366108500001

Rainbow trout strips, fresh ca2,5kg

Ingredient Statement

RAINBOW TROUT (farmed, Oncorhynchus mykiss, Aland)

Allergen

Contains: Fish and their derivatives in the product,

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

11085
02366108500001
kg

Finland

Finland

Hyva Apaja

8

2500 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose

638 kJ (153 kcal)
0g

16.8 g

9.64¢

199¢

0.13 g

0g

https:/iwww.baronsfood.fi/fi/


http://www.tcpdf.org

